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8.4 
8.4.1 
 
 
 
8.4.2 
 
 
 
 
8.4.3 
 
 
 
8.5 
 

Element 4: one of the two options below: 
BVetMed Final Year Research Report (RP2) 

 
OR 

 
Hypothesis-Driven Project: 

 Project Written Report 

 Project Supervisor’s Mark 

 Project Presentation 
 
This will be a maximum of 146 marks if the student passed at the 
second attempt having achieved less than 40% at the first attempt of 
either RP2 (8.4.1) or  Hypothesis-Driven Project (8.4.2). 
 

 
366 marks 
 
 
 
 
292 marks 
37 marks 
37 marks 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                             Total: 2000 marks 
A percentage score will be scaled from the total of 2000 marks. 
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12. 
 

Disclosure of Marks 
 
Candidates will receive a letter informing them of the classification of their degree. 
 

13. 
 
13.1 
 
 
13.2 
 
 

Late Submission of Work 
 
Reports, Projects and Assignments submitted after the due deadline will be subject to 
the late submission policy set out in the College’s General Assessment Regulations. 

 
Within this year, the major pieces of work are as follows: 

 


