8.4 8.4.1	Element 4: one of the two options below: BVetMed Final Year Research Report (RP2)	366 marks
	OR	
8.4.2	Hypothesis-Driven Project: Project Written Report Project Mark Project Presentation	292 marks 37 marks 37 marks
8.4.3	This will be a maximum of 146 marks if the student passed at the second attempt having achieved less than 40% at the first attempt of either RP2 (8.4.1) or Hypothesis-Driven Project (8.4.2).	
8.5	Tot A percentage score will be scaled from the total of 2000 marks.	al: 2000 marks

12.	Disclosure of Marks	
	Candidates will receive a letter informing them of the classification of their degree.	
13.	Late Submission of Work	

- 13.1 Reports, Projects and Assignments submitted after the due deadline will be subject to
- 13.2 Within this year, the major pieces of work are as follows: ∄BÑQFí@